
Bureau of Special Health Care Needs 
912 Wildwood Drive | Jefferson City, MO 65109 

Health.mo.gov/living/families/shcn          

Individuals who are deaf, hard-of-hearing, or have a speech disability can dial 711 or 1-800-735-2966 
 

 
 

 

 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Northwest Kristan Gutierrez (573) 301-7429 Kristan.Gutierrez@health.mo.gov 
Northeast Pat Fox (314) 409-7915 Pat.Fox@health.mo.gov 
Southwest Angela Shuster (573) 644-2995 Angela.Shuster@health.mo.gov 
Southeast Sheree Pursley (573) 418-5683 Sheree.Pursley@health.mo.gov 
Statewide Deaf & 
Hard of Hearing 

Megan Shadrick 
Vacant   

(573) 508-2873 
(573) 298-2697 

Megan.Shadrick@health.mo.gov 
FamilyPartnership@health.mo.gov 

Family Partnership (FP) Program 
Tonda Lain, Program Manager 

(573) 751-6246 
Family Partnership@health.mo.gov  

 

03/2024 


